(i.) Allowances granted to Contributors (Ordinary Rctwement)—-contmued

9

Name.

Ocoupation.

E.—8.

Aot under which
Allowanoce granted.

Annual Rate of |E, Education Act,1908;
A,

Allowance.

Supemnnua.bion
Amendment Act,
1908 ; U, Buperan-
nuation Amendment

| Act, 1912,

Men—continued.
Grant, James*
Gray, George
Grundy, William T,
Guiney, Samuel P.
Hamilton, Hugh R. W.
Hardie, Charles Dovey
Harkness, George A.
Hart, Edwin T. ...
Hassing, George M.
Heward, Humphrey
Hewat, Ebenezer C.
Higginson, Frank*
Hill, Alfred E.
H111 Henry .
Hill, John D. C.
Hora.n Thomas ...
Howa,rd, Charles C.
Hubbard, Charles C.
Hughson, William

Hunnibell, Frederick W.

Hyde, Edward G.
Ingpen, Edward L.
Innes, John

Isaac, Edmund c.x
Jackson, William H.*
Jones, Thoma,s A,
Joplin, Charles R.
Just, Emile U.

Kerr, Walter® .
Kilburn, Joseph ...
King, Walter J. ...
Knapp, Frederick V.
La Prelle, John J.
Learmonth, Robert
Lee, John B.* ...
Lock, Charles H. W.
Lothian, John, Rev.
Mabbett, Arthur ...
MeCullough, Samuel*
MecElrea, William
McGregor, John W . *
MecIntosh, William N,
Mackay, William D.
MacLean, Charles
MeNicoll, David A.
McPhee, John H. A.*
Maddison, John ...
Malecolm, James P. F.
Marshall, John*
Mason, George H.
Mathias, Vincent W.
Mathews, Alfred

Matthews, Ernest W. D,

Matthews, Howard
May, William J.*
Mayne, James B.
Menzies, James K.
Metge, Daniel D.
Millard, Arthur J.
Milne, James
Moores, Peter
Morton, Albert J.
Mossman, Edwin...
Mulhern, John ...
Miiller, Nicolaus L. F.
Mulligan, Thomas
Murdoch, James ..

2—H. 8.

Teacher, Wanganui Education Board
Lecturer, Lincoln Agricultural College
Teacher, Wellington Educasion Board
" Canterbury Education Board
" Native school .. .
Inspector, Education Deparhment

Teacher, Auckland Education Board
. Southland Education Board
" Auckland Education Board
" Southland Education Board
” Auckland Education Board

Inspector, Education Department
Teacher, Wanganui Education Board
" Native school .. ..
” Marlborough Educatlon Board
” Native school..
Janisor, Otago High School Board
Tedcher Canterbuxv Education Board
Visiting Officer, Education Department
Teacher, Wanganui Education Board
Principal, Marlborough High School
Inspector, Education Deparvtment
Teacher, Wellington Education Board
Y Auckland Eduecation Board
" Wellington Education Board
" Canterbury Education Board
" Napier High School ...
. Southland Education Board .
" Hawke’s Bay Hducation Board ...
" Nelson Education Board
" Auckland Education Board
" Southland Fducation Board
” Native school
,, Wanganui Education Board
” Auckland Education Board

" Canterbury Education Board
" Otago Education Board

. Canterbury Education Board
” Auckland Education Board

” Canterbury Education Board
. Auckland Education Board

" Otago Education Board

” North Cannerbury Education Boa,rd
" .Otago Education Board ..
Hawke's Bay Education Board ...

Reglstrar Canterbury College
Inspector of Reserves, Canterbury College
Teacher, Otago Education Board

" Native school ..

" Wanganui Lduca,mon Boa.rd

N Auckland ducation Board
Inspector, Education Department
Teacher, Otago Education Board

. Auckland Education Board

" Southland Edueation Board
Inspector, Education Department
Teacher, Auckland Education Board
Inspector, Education Department
Teacher, Wanganui Education Board
Native school..
Canterbary Education Board ...
” North Canterbury Education Board
Southland Education Board

* Allowance gtanted during the year ended 31st Ja.nua,ry, 1924.

£
347
97
253
163
73
376
435
239
52

. 188
271
271
197
379
208
52
68
65
52
306
139

476

241
.. 387
52
261
271

52
124
339

52
167
164
156

52

52
245
385
370

264 1

244
199
188
236
52
261
299
400
97
305
52
61
233
400
156
328
190
282
52
397
160
59
121
52
52
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